
MSRP
Weight
Length
Main Tube Diameter
Objective Bell Diameter
Length, Turret to Objective Bell
Length, Turret to Ocular Adjustment
Click Adjustment Value
Maximum Adjustment (100 yds.)

Optical Specifications
Actual magnification
FOV: Minimum Magnification
FOV: Maximum Magnification
Eye Relief: Minimum Magnification
Eye Relief: Maximum Magnification
Exit Pupil: Minimum Magnification
Exit Pupil: Maximum Magnification
Unrestricted Objective Diameter

Other Features
Adjustable Target Knobs
Zeroing Target Knobs
Lens Covers
Warranty
Cover/Case
Sunshade

Bausch & Lomb Elite 4000 6X-24X

$696
20.2 oz.
16.9 in.

1 in.
2 in.

3.5 in.
3 in.

1/8 min
18 ft.

6X/24X
6 ft.

3 in.
3.2 in.
26 in.

6.6 mm.
1.6 mm.
40 mm.

Yes
Yes
Yes

Limited Lifetime
No

Yes


